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Results - Domingo
 
Event 1  Women 18-24 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Pre-Escambron 211 5:19.44Gonzalez, Gia S

 
Event 1  Women 40-44 200 LC Meter Freestyle

CAGM 431 3:18.44Rosa, Robezeida

 
Event 1  Women 50-54 200 LC Meter Freestyle

CM 531 2:54.84Delgado, Laura

Bacalex 542 3:57.79Rodriguez, Zulma

 
Event 1  Men 40-44 200 LC Meter Freestyle

ESC 401 2:23.81Rivera, Jorge J

 
Event 1  Men 50-54 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Bacalex 521 2:44.87Rivera, Glauco A

Bacalex 502 2:57.96Velazquez, Jose A

 
Event 1  Men 55-59 200 LC Meter Freestyle

CM 571 2:19.50Perez, Arnaldo

ESC 572 2:35.38Correa, Pedro R

CM 553 2:40.46Sanchez, Carlos

Bacalex 564 3:18.25Sotomayor, Ramon

NPL 575 3:27.55Rinaldi, Pedro (Jr)

 
Event 1  Men 60-64 200 LC Meter Freestyle

ESC 631 3:07.66Sosa, Fernando L

CM 622 5:08.94Cruz Mena, Roberto

 
Event 1  Men 65-69 200 LC Meter Freestyle

ESC 651 2:53.63Mayol, Eduardo

 
Event 1  Men 80-84 200 LC Meter Freestyle

NPL 821 4:31.07Maldonado, Tony A

 
Event 2  Women 18-24 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

P-BX 241 50.75Guadalupe, Paola

 
Event 2  Women 40-44 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

CAGM 431 48.50Rosa, Robezeida

 
Event 2  Women 50-54 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Bacalex 511 49.59Sotomayor, Brenda

 
Event 2  Women 55-59 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

CM 591 52.03Della Torre, Signe A.

Bacalex 562 56.04Perez, Catherine

 
Event 2  Women 60-64 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

CM 621 1:19.37Rodriguez, Maria M

 
Event 2  Women 75-79 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

ESC 761 3:20.12Del Valle, Raquel

 
Event 2  Men 30-34 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

CAGM 341 35.22Veguilla, Carlos M

 
Event 2  Men 40-44 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

ESC 421 30.93Sheehan, James D

NPL 422 43.50Ortiz Santiago, Harold

 
Event 2  Men 45-49 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Ucc Masters 491 48.13Payan, Efrain J

 
Event 2  Men 50-54 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

ESC 501 37.00Davila, Jorge A

 
Event 2  Men 55-59 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Bacalex 561 47.09Casiano, Ricardo

 
Event 2  Men 60-64 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

CM 611 38.56Perez, John

 
Event 2  Men 65-69 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

ESC 661 41.22Martinez, Fernando

 
Event 3  Women 45-49 100 LC Meter Backstroke

ESC 46--- NSRivera, Maria Carolina

 
Event 3  Women 60-64 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Bacalex 641 1:56.25Allison, Leah K

 
Event 3  Women 65-69 100 LC Meter Backstroke

ESC 661 2:37.59Rivera, Maria D

 
Event 3  Men 50-54 100 LC Meter Backstroke

ESC 541 1:33.94Berrios, Carlos

 
Event 3  Men 55-59 100 LC Meter Backstroke

CM 551 1:48.75Sanchez, Carlos

NPL 572 1:54.56Rinaldi, Pedro (Jr)

 
Event 3  Men 80-84 100 LC Meter Backstroke

NPL 821 2:48.06Maldonado, Tony A

 
Event 4  Women 30-34 50 LC Meter Butterfly

CAGM 301 34.87Quiles, Nicole M

 
Event 4  Women 55-59 50 LC Meter Butterfly

CM 591 48.44Della Torre, Signe A.

 
Event 4  Men 25-29 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Bacalex 251 33.47Castro, Marcos

ESC 262 43.06Hernandez, Raul Andres

 
Event 4  Men 40-44 50 LC Meter Butterfly

CM 441 35.75Negron Mata, Miguel

 
Event 4  Men 50-54 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Bacalex 531 35.25Sotomayor, David

Bacalex 502 39.94Velazquez, Jose A

 
Event 4  Men 55-59 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Bacalex 561 36.19Casiano, Ricardo

 
Event 4  Men 65-69 50 LC Meter Butterfly

ESC 651 37.88Mayol, Eduardo

 
Event 4  Men 80-84 50 LC Meter Butterfly

NPL 821 1:27.28Maldonado, Tony A

 
Event 5  Women 18-24 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Pre-Escambron 211 2:20.85Gonzalez, Gia S

 
Event 5  Women 30-34 100 LC Meter Freestyle

CAGM 301 1:17.03Quiles, Nicole M

 
Event 5  Women 40-44 100 LC Meter Freestyle

ESC 411 1:46.75Sheehan, Carolyn E

 
Event 5  Women 50-54 100 LC Meter Freestyle

CM 531 1:23.25Delgado, Laura

Bacalex 512 1:36.41Sotomayor, Brenda

Bacalex 543 1:45.37Rodriguez, Zulma
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Event 5  Women 55-59 100 LC Meter Freestyle

CM 551 1:39.84Matos, Frances

 
Event 5  Women 60-64 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Bacalex 641 1:29.07Allison, Leah K

 
Event 5  Women 65-69 100 LC Meter Freestyle

ESC 661 2:05.75Rivera, Maria D

 
Event 5  Men 25-29 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Bacalex 251 1:18.85Castro, Marcos

ESC 262 1:34.63Hernandez, Raul Andres

ESC 25--- NSTorres, David

 
Event 5  Men 35-39 100 LC Meter Freestyle

CM 381 1:03.81Acevedo, Victor O

 
Event 5  Men 45-49 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Ucc Masters 491 1:15.37Payan, Efrain J

 
Event 5  Men 50-54 100 LC Meter Freestyle

CAGM 501 1:07.68Ramos, Juan Carlos

ESC 542 1:10.28Berrios, Carlos

ESC 503 1:11.94Davila, Jorge A

 
Event 5  Men 55-59 100 LC Meter Freestyle

CM 551 1:10.47Sanchez, Carlos

Bacalex 562 1:23.44Sotomayor, Ramon

NPL 573 1:36.38Rinaldi, Pedro (Jr)

 
Event 5  Men 60-64 100 LC Meter Freestyle

ESC 631 1:28.37Sosa, Fernando L

CM 622 2:20.93Cruz Mena, Roberto

 
Event 5  Men 65-69 100 LC Meter Freestyle

ESC 661 1:23.75Martinez, Fernando

 
Event 5  Men 70-74 100 LC Meter Freestyle

ESC 73--- NSSantiago, Alfonso

 
Event 6  Men 25-29 100 LC Meter Butterfly

ESC 25--- NSTorres, David

 
Event 6  Men 35-39 100 LC Meter Butterfly

CM 381 1:21.60Acevedo, Victor O

 
Event 6  Men 40-44 100 LC Meter Butterfly

ESC 421 1:02.84Sheehan, James D

ESC 402 1:13.72Rivera, Jorge J

 
Event 6  Men 55-59 100 LC Meter Butterfly

CM 571 1:12.21Perez, Arnaldo

 
Event 6  Men 65-69 100 LC Meter Butterfly

ESC 651 1:37.75Mayol, Eduardo

 
Event 7  Women 45-49 50 LC Meter Backstroke

ESC 46--- NSRivera, Maria Carolina

 
Event 7  Women 50-54 50 LC Meter Backstroke

CM 531 47.76Delgado, Laura

 
Event 7  Women 55-59 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Bacalex 561 48.13Perez, Catherine

CM 552 57.07Matos, Frances

 
Event 7  Women 75-79 50 LC Meter Backstroke

ESC 761 3:07.56Del Valle, Raquel

 
Event 7  Men 40-44 50 LC Meter Backstroke

CM 441 43.34Negron Mata, Miguel

 
Event 7  Men 50-54 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Bacalex 521 46.66Rivera, Glauco A

 
Event 7  Men 60-64 50 LC Meter Backstroke

CM 611 41.28Perez, John

 
Event 7  Men 70-74 50 LC Meter Backstroke

ESC 731 48.69Santiago, Alfonso

 
Event 8  Men 40-44 200 LC Meter IM

ESC 401 2:55.78Rivera, Jorge J

 
Event 8  Men 50-54 200 LC Meter IM

Bacalex 531 3:20.62Sotomayor, David

 
Event 9  Women 18-24 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

P-BX 241 2:01.25Guadalupe, Paola

 
Event 9  Women 55-59 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

CM 591 1:55.41Della Torre, Signe A.

 
Event 9  Women 60-64 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

CM 621 2:49.53Rodriguez, Maria M

 
Event 9  Women 65-69 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

ESC 661 3:14.94Rivera, Maria D

 
Event 9  Men 25-29 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

ESC 25--- NSTorres, David

 
Event 9  Men 30-34 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

CAGM 341 1:23.53Veguilla, Carlos M

 
Event 9  Men 40-44 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

ESC 421 1:10.72Sheehan, James D

NPL 422 1:42.56Ortiz Santiago, Harold

 
Event 9  Men 50-54 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

ESC 501 1:26.59Davila, Jorge A

 
Event 9  Men 55-59 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

CM 571 1:27.53Perez, Arnaldo

ESC 572 1:28.60Correa, Pedro R

Bacalex 563 2:02.28Sotomayor, Ramon

 
Event 9  Men 60-64 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

CM 611 1:35.13Perez, John

CM 622 2:13.93Cruz Mena, Roberto

 
Event 10  Women 18-24 50 LC Meter Freestyle

P-BX 241 39.81Guadalupe, Paola

Pre-Escambron 212 1:14.66Gonzalez, Gia S

 
Event 10  Women 30-34 50 LC Meter Freestyle

CAGM 301 32.06Quiles, Nicole M

 
Event 10  Women 40-44 50 LC Meter Freestyle

CAGM 431 40.84Rosa, Robezeida

ESC 412 41.87Sheehan, Carolyn E
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Event 10  Women 45-49 50 LC Meter Freestyle

ESC 46--- NSRivera, Maria Carolina

 
Event 10  Women 50-54 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Bacalex 511 38.63Sotomayor, Brenda

Bacalex 542 41.96Rodriguez, Zulma

 
Event 10  Women 55-59 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Bacalex 561 40.06Perez, Catherine

CM 552 40.50Matos, Frances

 
Event 10  Women 60-64 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Bacalex 641 38.31Allison, Leah K

CM 622 1:04.22Rodriguez, Maria M

 
Event 10  Women 75-79 50 LC Meter Freestyle

ESC 761 1:36.00Del Valle, Raquel

 
Event 10  Men 25-29 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Bacalex 251 31.38Castro, Marcos

ESC 262 41.13Hernandez, Raul Andres

 
Event 10  Men 30-34 50 LC Meter Freestyle

CAGM 341 29.22Veguilla, Carlos M

 
Event 10  Men 35-39 50 LC Meter Freestyle

CM 381 28.69Acevedo, Victor O

 
Event 10  Men 40-44 50 LC Meter Freestyle

CM 441 31.03Negron Mata, Miguel

NPL 422 33.62Ortiz Santiago, Harold

 
Event 10  Men 45-49 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Ucc Masters 491 33.09Payan, Efrain J

 
Event 10  Men 50-54 50 LC Meter Freestyle

CAGM 501 28.90Ramos, Juan Carlos

ESC 542 30.79Berrios, Carlos

Bacalex 523 30.81Rivera, Glauco A

Bacalex 534 31.50Sotomayor, David

Bacalex 505 33.87Velazquez, Jose A

 
Event 10  Men 55-59 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Bacalex 561 32.60Casiano, Ricardo

 
Event 10  Men 60-64 50 LC Meter Freestyle

ESC 631 37.75Sosa, Fernando L

 
Event 10  Men 65-69 50 LC Meter Freestyle

ESC 661 36.71Martinez, Fernando

 
Event 10  Men 70-74 50 LC Meter Freestyle

ESC 731 45.65Santiago, Alfonso


